BIGGER ATHENS BIG
EXPERIENCES BUSY

ESSENTIAL TICKET

: i The essential Big Bus Experience with all
= LT routes included. Our best value ticket!

BEST VALUE

BIG TICKETS oiscover  ESSENTIAL

HOP-ON, HOP-OFF
FULLY FLEXIBLE 0 O
ATHENS (GREY) LINE o (v
PIRAEUS (PURPLE) LINE () ()
RIVIERA (GREEN) LINE () o

el SeL LY 0 Y Y 1 " - VALID 48hr
BIGBUS ATHENS = PRICES FROM*

Bivwwii— AR e
oy - =X 2
- = =3 = = cHILDu—IZyL‘ars
FAMILY

INCLUDED

HOP ON any BIG BUS’} Hop-on, Hop-off 48 hr = Fully Flexible
or GRAYLINE BUS | All Routes €25 €9 €70
with your TICKET |

: 48 hour hop-on hop-off with recorded S CA N Q R c o D E
08| commentary
« 48 hrs Hop-on, Hop-off ticket (Athens line) To B UY T ' c K Ers

* « Open-top double-decker buses

» See all the top landmarks

¥, - Audioguide
o Free onboard Wi-Fi €21 €9 | €62
SIGHTS
HRit

ol ' . B ° EXPLORE
= If you are an explorer, enjoy 72 hours to
discover the best of Athens

e 72 hrs Hop-on, Hop-off ticket (All lines)
» Open-top double-decker buses
» See all the top landmarks

» Audio guide ADULT CHILD FAMILY
» Free onboard Wi-Fi €28 €9 | €75

LIVE CHAT WITH US AT
BUY TICKETS FROM A MEMBER OF STAFF BIGBUSTOURS.COM/contactATH

SIGHTSEEING TOURS

BUY TICKETS
HERE TODAY!

m ) = O F

m O =

au . H
MAJOR MULTI EXPLORE 24hrs/48hrs FREE BUS

ATTRACTIONS LANGUAGES THECITY 72hrs WIFI  TRACKING

BIG
BUS

* ATHENS -

First stop. Adwenture!

RECORDED COMMENTARY AVAILABLE IN

SNl E R -

BIGRUS THEﬁ R
&[ﬁaﬁﬁl"ﬁ 3



. . D A GREY ROUTE PIRAEUS ROUTE RIVIERA ROUTE - s

. SCAN FOR LIVE
) BUS TRACKING

Now it's even easier to find a bus stop
and to check where the next bus is,

using ‘real-time bus tracking’.

EXARCHIA

P

AUDIO GUIDE
AVAILABLE IN

KoLoKoT!
SaUNRE

0510,
BIOSKOURON

Aexhs WARINA

CONNECTING
BUS STOP

RAVANTINGY

THE ACROPOLIS

SR

0 A B DEPAR A : RO Op DURATIO n R o DA RO A B
% AGIOU DIONISIOU %‘“\\““‘l NEO_FALIRO g &\\,* Q
(STASE? x g \\&
DRAPETSONA X $‘> & XARAISKAKL %, z 1SS \\ ,,,,,,,,,,,,
& O oo 2 E S
05 e = & [ ALIMOS
S & LanpRoy KA
S Py % $ §
S S i 2 s S e 4
S st &
4 % :
erioy & KASTELLA s NEA SMYRNI

/D

T ALEXANDRA

0
TAE-KWON-DO)
STADIUM

PALEO FALIRO

MARINA
FLISVOS

N
7 )

sToP Fu’:li'zl’st:ur Fulﬁals’t:ur IBausst
A AcroPoLIS 9:00am  4:30pm  6:00pm
I TeMPLE OF ZEUS 9.06am  4.36pm  6.06pm
I3 PARLIAMENT 9.10am  4.40pm  6.10pm
BEA BENAKI MUSEUM 9.13am  4.43pm  6.13pm
IEM PANATHENAIC STADIUM 9.20am  4.50pm  6.20pm
I3 PARLIAMENT 8.38am  4.55pm  6.25pm
KB NATIONAL LIBRARY 8.44am 5.01pm  6.31pm
[ET NATIONAL ARCHAEOLOGICAL MUSEUM 8.53am  5.10pm  6.40pm
[EXH oMoNIA SQUARE 9.00am 5.17pm  6.47pm
IEFH KARAISKAKI SQUARE 9.04am 5.21pm  6.51pm
[EEN MONASTIRAKI SQUARE 9.13am  5.30pm  7.00pm
[7Al KOTZIA SQUARE 9.18am 5.35pm  7.05pm
BE sYNTAGMA SQUARE 9.28am  5.45pm  7.15pm
P MELINA MERKOURI/PLAKA 9.31am 5.48pm  7.18pm
BEM NEw ACROPOLIS MUSEUM 9.34am 551pm  7.21pm
ACROPOLIS 944am  6.00pm  7.30pm
STOP PlkUp  FulTour  FullTour
8 AcroPoLis 12.30am  4.15pm
INTERCONTINENTAL & GRAND HYATT 12.37am  4.22pm
[T STAVROS NIARCHOS 12.40pm  4.25pm
EX MuNiCIPAL THEATRE 9.05am 12.50am 4.35pm
[EIJ 1st CRUISE SHIPS TERMINAL 1.00pm  4.45pm
BTl 2nd CRUISE SHIPS TERMINAL 1.02pm  4.47pm
EEA rasaLiMani 9.10am 1.10pm  4.55pm
IEEN MikroLIMANO 9.15am  1.15pm  5.00pm
[T PLANETARIUM/ATHENS MARRIOTT 9.30am 1.30pm 5.15pm
BT INTERCONTINENTAL (10 ACROPOLIS) 9.35am  1.35pm  5.20pm
ACROPOLIS 9.45am  1.45pm  5.30pm

RIVIERA ROUTE

STOP

ACROPOLIS

INTERCONTINENTAL & GRAND HYATT
(TO RIVIERA)

[ETH sTAVROS NIARCHOS
[ET Fuisvos MARINA
[EZ8 ALiMos MARINA
BTN Ac.kosMAs BEACH
[EXZH 3RD GLYFADA MARINA
BEIN oivani aPoLLON
BEZH kAvOURI BEACH

EZN AsTIR BEACH

EEN vouLIAGMENI LAKE

ETl vouLa PARK

EEH cLYFADA CITY CENTER

ET cLYFADA BEACH

BEZB HELLINIKON AIRPORT

EEl WAR CEMETERY

EXN eoem

[ET™ PLANETARIUM/ATHENS MARRIOTT
BT INTERCONTINENTAL (10 AcRoPOLIS)

ACROPOLIS

Fu’ilirl’sl:ur
10.00am
10.07am
10.10am
10.15am
10.20am
10.25am
10.32am
10.38am
10.43am
10.50am
10.55am
11.00am
11.03am
11.08am
11.15am
11.25am
11.30am
11.35am
11.40am
11.50am

Full-la%ur
5.20pm
5.27pm
5.30pm
5.35pm
5.40pm
5.45pm
5.52pm
5.58pm
6.03pm
6.10pm
6.15pm
6.20pm
6.23pm
6.28pm
6.35pm
6.45pm
6.50pm
6.55pm
7.00pm
7.10pm

Last
Bus

5.20pm
5.27pm
5.30pm
5.35pm
5.40pm
5.45pm
5.52pm
5.58pm
6.03pm
6.10pm
6.15pm
6.20pm
6.23pm
6.28pm
6.35pm
6.45pm
6.50pm
6.55pm
7.00pm
7.10pm



